LICO 2021

EXTREME

64
Licq Atherey

ASM Pau
MotoVerte

Feuille de départs

SCRATCH

Heure de
Depart

N° | Nom/Prénom

12:30:00

12:30:20

12:30:40

12:31:00

12:31:20

12:31:40

12:32:00

12:32:20

12:32:40

12:33:00

12:33:20

12:33:40

12:34:00

12:34:20

1 | YOUNG Wade
13 | GUBIAN Loris
8 | VIGNAL Martin

5 | COURTINE Charlélie
19 | SERVAJEAN Swan
2 | PASTEL Tom

CHEVALARD Jimmy
ARAMBURU Alberto
17 | COMINELLI Sylvain

10 DESTARAC Thomas
12 ECHEVESTE Peio
14 CAMBOS Albin

48 | SANTOLAIA Manu
185 | SCHRANZ Thomas
15 BERNARD Hugo

9 | GUILLOT Yoann
11 FEYRIT Charles
18 MINACA Clément

115 LAUZERAL Nathan
21 | COMINELLI Maxime
16 CHAPLOT Loic

53 | GALLARDON Xabier
36 DEMAGNY Stephen
116 | GIL Rémy

38 ALLEMAN Iker
78 SANNA Loic
86 GRAU Michel

135 CROZET Hugo
187 | YEUILLAZ Mickael
133 | AUDRERIE Alexandre

51 DESTARAC Axel
28 | ALVES Hugo
171 | ANTHOUARD Fabien

99 MERGNAT Baptiste
57 | MAMMONE Bruno
52 | SABATIER Nicolas

44 | SAENZ Antonio

67 ROUBILLE Julien

25 CATONI Romain

141 PUYBAREAU Thibaut

31 PARENT Jean Marie
62 VIDIELLA Clement
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12:34:40 139 | CHABREUIL Cedric
174 | PONCHAUD Simon
377 | HENCHOZ Sullivan

12:35:00 43 | ARNAUD Jordan
26 | LARRAGNEGUY Thibaut
63 | ANTCHAGNO Peio

12:35:20 149 BERNARD Mathieu
87 VALLEE Pascal
24 PINGET Cyrille

12:35:40 23 | CAGNIN Alex
22 | RECURT Stephane
27 | MALAVAUD Pierre

12:36:00 146 | DUFOUR Benoit
189 | CUTTAT Mateo
103 | BRUNET David

12:36:20 96 DE LA MATA Axel
111 | ALRIVIE Nicolas
70 POULY Thomas

12:36:40 20 | COURTY Romain
97 | COURTET Damien
170 AJASSE Julian

12:37:00 106 | SALLES Theotime
29 | MORIN Mickael
314 JOURDAN Ugo

12:37:20 163 | CHABANY Matthias
124 | BAC Francis
45 | TATE Mickael

12:37:40 148 | FINE Mathis
98 LECOQ Sebastien
64 ANTCHAGNO Bixente

12:38:00 61 ' FERNANDES Filipe
60 | ANTUNES Claudio
390 POLLIEVRE Fabien

12:38:20 81 | BOMBIN Nicolas
83 ERRANDONEA Patxi
137 DELPECH Benjamin

12:38:40 107 REVERGER Kevin
194 | GIRARD David

152 | DUINAT Joan
12:39:00 322 SORHOUET Anthony

151 | IZARD Jerome
175 | GOTTI Alain
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12:39:20 37
320
338

12:39:40 167
54
80

12:40:00 321
168
164

12:40:20 69
93
147

12:40:40 140
82
132

12:41:00 68
334
35

12:41:20 191
47
394

12:41:40 173
66
190

12:42:00 110
73
102

12:42:20 50
199
193

12:42:40 329
119
134

12:43:00 55
122
182

12:43:20 75
40
91

12:43:40 65
128
58

samedi 26 juin 2021

ALBERT TORRENTA Albert
GENOT Anthony
CHAVEGRAND Alexandre

GHIO Sylvain
PRATVIEL Fabien
LAMOUROUX Kévin

ERROTABEHERE Xan
GOYHENETCHE Xavier
POLESSO PETER Polesso

LANG Mich
JACQUART Mathieu
AUBRY Jean-edouard

MARTIN Alexandre
AUROY Antony
RAZY Clément

MINIHOT Elie
VIGIER Quentin
SANCHEZ Laurent

GARBISO Jakes
LARRE Matthieu
GEORGET Maxime

PACOT Fabien
AGUILAR Maxime
GAYON Mathieu

SIMEONE Guy
GROSJEAN Kevin
BASTIDE Arnaud

LARGENTE Axel
ANTHOUARD Alexandre
NADALIN Maxime

LEROY Marius
NOYER Nicolas
MARTINEZ Anthony

PRATVIEL Romain
BRICNET Gaetan
LAROCHE Julien
COTTERCHIO Ivo
ERVITI Bastien
BARTHE Ludovic
RIMBAUD Eric

BRUNIAUX Anthony
GOZZERINO Julian
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12:44:00 94 | BAATZ Laurent
127 | VEYSSIERE Sebastien
156 | CABOT Jean Marie

12:44:20 77 | BRUNET Romain
46 | BURRIEZ David
95 | SOUCHAIRE Jean-nicolas

12:44:40 92 BORDE Louis
179 DOMINE Sébastien
125 GEMIGNANI Robin

12:45:00 85 | FOISSAC Fabien
375 DELAGE Eric
387 DOUYSSARD Stanley

12:45:20 39 ERVITI Patrick
129 | HAUSKNECHT Romain
130 | ESCALIER Clément

12:45:40 378 GARIN Theo
328 | CARRETEY Fabien
114 A VERNET Jerome

12:46:00 196 GOURDON Alexandre
177 @ BOTTAREL Jérome
331 | BESSE Patrick

12:46:20 310 LAGRILLE Pierre
311 | AMBERT Romain
327 | FOURNIE Julien

12:46:40 118 PUECHAVY Benoit
42 EASTON Thomas
143 | GALLEGO Mathieu

12:47:00 117 FARIA David
165 COQUARD Patrice
400 BASMAISON Edgar

12:47:20 181 | MESNARD Quentin
381 FAURIE Jerome
358 | SABATIER Benjamin

12:47:40 49 | LARGENTE Jean-michel
72 | GALLEGO Benjamin
312 | GABET Valentin

12:48:00 359 | ALINAT Gilles
354 OLHAGARAY Jerome
34 ZUBIETA Alain
12:48:20 372 MARTINS Lionel

313 DUBERNET Renaud
301 DEBRUN Arnaud
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12:48:40 153 | FALCIMAGNE Pierrick
108 | COIFFARD Arnaud
144 THIZY Quentin

12:49:00 84 | CAVIER Secbastien
183 | CORDESSE Jean Guillaume
112 | CRUVEILHER Jonathan

12:49:20 348 | SORHABIL Julien
396 DUPERIER Bertrand
315 PANTEL Christophe

12:49:40 384 SOUCHON Nicolas
352 | CARRIERE Pierre
307 LOUSTALET Christophe

12:50:00 349 | FREGEAC Rémi
88 | SIMARD Michel
309 | BALESTA Cedric

12:50:20 317 ALBISTUR SUSAYA Marco
105 | DELORME Maxime
353 | HOURQUEBIE Guillaume

12:50:40 123 PUYO Eric
374 | DE GOUVILLE Emeric
178 | PRUDHON Florian

12:51:00 71 | DUVERT Franck
355 | JOUCLA Julien
145 | BORTOLUZZI Joris

12:51:20 362 | GRELLIER Cyril
121 | LAUZERAL Arthur
308 PEREIRA Christophe

12:51:40 318 | GRIMAUD Julien
90 | GIRAUD Thibaut
197 | CHAPUIS Cedric

12:52:00 176 LEGRAND Robin
109 | DELARBRE Florent
356 | CHEYROUX Yannick

12:52:20 326 BENEZIT Hugo
192 | TEIXEIRA Mathieu
59 | LAMOTHE Benjamin

12:52:40 162 GUILLON Julien
41 'FARBOS Kevin
364 PIETROIS Florian

12:53:00 300 KAUFMANN Michel
166 | JIMENEZ Remi
172 | SERGENT Paul
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12:53:20 325 CHOURR¢ Loic
76 | RAYNAUD Alexis
380 GRELLIER Jeremy

12:53:40 351 | VIGNOT Anthony
373 LAMOTHE Mathieu
316 | POUPIN Sebastien

12:54:00 371 FOURNIE Nicolas
404 | CHARCZY tanguy
302 | BRANDOU Frederic

12:54:20 319 DRAUT Maxime
323 | MINONDO Julien
365 | CAZES Nicolas

12:54:40 155 PAGAN Denis
344 DELLAMONICA Raphael
330 | VIGIER Mickael

12:55:00 305 | BAPTISTE Eric
346 | FAURE Sebastien
120 REDOUX Mathieu

12:55:20 306 BAPTISTE Philippe
405 | CHARCZY sebastien
389 | DISSE Frédéric

12:55:40 79 | DESASSIS Alex
343 COURTADE Rémi
376 | PEYRESAUBES Thomas

12:56:00 104 GANDOIS Laurent
368 | MOLAS Laurent
333  HAMEAU Laurent

12:56:20 142 PIELLER Franck
89 | MARECHAUX Frantz
386 | CAUMES Martin

12:56:40 369 DUTREY Jérémy
363 COMBARET Quentin
347 | DUPUY Jean Michel

12:57:00 401 | LABARTHE Arnaud
335 | LAUBIE Fabrice
101 | GIBBES Etienne

12:57:20 393 | LAROCHE Jérome
385 | BRUNEL Nicolas
337 | MOULHARAT Théo
12:57:40 392 ISARD Steve

340 | PEGUET Luc
402 | GRAVIER Nicolas

samedi 26 juin 2021 12:13

samedi 26 juin 2021

Page 6



LICQ 2021 Feuille de départs samedi 26 juin 2021

X SCRATCH
EXTREME
Li%ﬂey

Heure de N° | Nom/Prénom
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12:58:00 332 | MOMBERTRAND Pierre

397 | CLARETY Sebastien
350 PERES Christophe

12:58:20 361 FONTENILLE Hugues
395 | BOURDET Thomas
357 BOIRIE Serge

12:58:40 100 RIBIERE Laurent
342 | VILOIN David
360 | DOMINGUES Mickaél

12:59:00 382 | SERRE Eric Mcm
336 | OLCOMENDY Xabi
341 DUFOUR Jean_ frangois

12:59:20 324 OURDANABIA Jerome
388 | VALLET Guillaume
345 DELLAMONICA Sylvain

12:59:40 367 MOURONVALLE Jean-noel
383 | CAUSSE Cédric
370 | LAVAL Bastien
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